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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 1 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 24 Fem., 50m Braza Absoluto Femenino
01/07/2023 Resultados
RECBAL 33.76 P.GAYA 01/01/2023
MM17 34.44 P.GAYA BISQUERRA SON HUGO (interior) 02/07/2022
MM16 34.18 S.HOLGADO 01/01/2023
MM15 33.85 P.GAYA CASTELLON 23/12/2020
MM14 34.64 ARROM/GAYA SON HUGO 20/12/2019
MM13 34.74 L. ARROM SON HUGO 08/07/2017
MM12 35.77 L.ARROM SON HUGO 02/07/2016
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 35.80 548
2. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 36.80 504
3. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 37.07 493
4. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.31 484
5. MELIS FERRER Paula 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 38.31 447
6. ARTEAGA MOLINA Carla 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 40.10 390
7. GARCÍA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 40.58 376
8. JAREÑO PERELLÓ Laura 09 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 40.60 375
9. PEREZ CAMACHO Mariola 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 40.97 365

10. BESTARD DEYÁ Marta 10 A. Master Baleares 41.23 358
ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 41.23 358

12. LOPEZ GUILLEN Sofía 09 C.N. Inca 41.51 351
13. CARDELL GOMEZ Laura 08 C.N. Jamma 41.67 347
14. LABUTINA Liudmila 10 C.N. Felanitx 42.60 325

DSQ RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 41.46

Junior Femenino

1. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.63 605
2. FRAGA MORRONDO Emma 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 35.93 542
3. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 36.43 520
4. ALCANTARA MARCELO Aitana 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 37.29 485
5. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 38.68 434
6. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH Maria De Lluch07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 38.93 426

Absoluto Femenino

1. GAYA BISQUERRA Paula 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.10 634
2. RUIZ MARTIN Alejandra 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 34.57 608
3. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.63 605
4. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 35.80 548
5. FRAGA MORRONDO Emma 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 35.93 542
6. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 36.43 520
7. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 36.80 504
8. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 37.07 493
9. ALCANTARA MARCELO Aitana 07 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 37.29 485

10. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.31 484
11. MELIS FERRER Paula 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 38.31 447
12. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 38.68 434
13. PIQUERAS CHAVARRIA Ainhoa 02 C.N. Voltor Balear 38.84 429
14. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH Maria De Lluch07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 38.93 426
15. JUAN MARÍ Maria 05 C.N. Eivissa 39.41 410
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS
Palma - Son Hugo, 1 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 24, Fem., 50m Braza, Absoluto Femenino

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

16. ARTEAGA MOLINA Carla 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 40.10 390
17. GARCÍA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 40.58 376
18. JAREÑO PERELLÓ Laura 09 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 40.60 375
19. PEREZ CAMACHO Mariola 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 40.97 365
20. BESTARD DEYÁ Marta 10 A. Master Baleares 41.23 358

ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 41.23 358
22. LOPEZ GUILLEN Sofía 09 C.N. Inca 41.51 351
23. CARDELL GOMEZ Laura 08 C.N. Jamma 41.67 347
24. LABUTINA Liudmila 10 C.N. Felanitx 42.60 325

DSQ RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 41.46


